
MAHENDRA ENGTNEERTNG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHTRAPURT, NAMAKKAL-o37 503.

Extract of College Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2017-2018 [ For Students only]
W.E.F :05.06.2017

CWD:

{For lll, V, Vll-Sem. 8.E., and B.Tech. ree .E.F :

CWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events

01 Mon 05.06.17 Re-openinq Dav Unit-l Starts 36 Tue 25.07.17 69 Wed 13.09.17

02 Tue 06.06.17 37 Wed 26.07.17 70 Thu 14,09.17

03 Wed 07.06.17 3B Thu 27.07.17 71 Fri '15.09.17

04 Thu 08.06.17 39 Fri 28.07.17 Sat 16.09.17

05 Fri 09.06.17 Sat 29.07.17 Holidav Sun 17.09.17

Sat 10.06.17 Holidav Sun 30.07.17 Holidav Mon 18.09.1i

Sun 1't.06.17 Holidav 40 Mon 31.07.17 a1 Tue 19.09.17

06 Mon 12.06.17 41 Iue 01.08.'17 74 Wed 20.09.17

07 Tue 13.06.17 42 Wed 02.08.17 75 Thu 21.09.17

OB Wed 14.06.17 43 Thu 03.08.'t7 76 Fri 22.09.17 Model Practical Exam.

09 Thu 15.06.17 44 Fri 04.08.17 Sat 23.09.17 Holid:

10 Fri 16.06.17 Sat 05.08.17 Holiday Sun 24.09.17

Sat 't7.06.17 Holidav Sun 06.08.17 Holiday 77 Mon 25.09.17

Sun 18.06.1i Holidav 4s Mon 07.08.17 UniGlll End 78 Tue 26.09.17

Mon 19.06.17 46 Tue 08.08.17 Unit-lV Starts 79 Wed 27.09.17 Model Exam

2 Tue 20.06.17 47 Wed 09.08.17 80 Thu 28.09.17 Model Exam

Wed 21,06.17 48 Thu 10.08.17 Fri 29.09.17

4 Thu 22.06.17 49 Fri 11.08.17 Sat 30.09.17 Dasami

5 Fri 23.06.17 Unit-l End Sat 12.08.17 Holidav Sun 01.10.17 Muharam

Sat 24.06.17 Holidav Sun 13.08.17 Holidav Mon 02.10.'t7 Gandhi

Sun 25.06.17 Holidav Mon 14.08.17 Holidav-Krishna Javanthi ot Tue 03.10.17 Model Theorv Exam (Sub-i

Mon 26.06.17 Holidav - Ramzan Tue 15.08.17 Holidav-lndeoendence Dav 82 Wed 04.10.17 Model Exam. 4
16 Tue 27.06.17 Unit-ll Starts Wed 16.08.17 83 Thu 05.10.17 Exam,

17 Wed 28.06.17 51 Thu 17.08.17 B4 Fri 06.10.17 Model Theorv Exam . (Sub.{

18 Thu 29.06.17 52 Fri 18.08.'17 Sat 07.10.17

19 Fri 30.06.17 Sat 19.08.17 Holidav Sun 08.10.17

Sat 01.07.17 Holidav Sun 20.08.17 Holiday 85 Mon 0s.10.'t7 End Sem Practical Exam commences

Sun 02.07.17 Holiday A2 Mon 21.08.17 86 Tue 10.10.17

20 Mon 03.07.17 54 Tue 22.08.17 87 Wed 11.10.17

21 Tue 04.07.17 tt Wed 23.08.17 88 Thu 12.10,17

22 Wed 05.07.17 56 Thu 24.08.17 B9 Fri 13.10.17

23 Thu 06.07.17 Fri 25.08.17 Holidav-Vinavaqar Chathurthi Sat 't4.10.17
24 Fri 07.07.17 Sat 26.08.17 Holidav Sun 15.10.17

Sat 08.07.17 Holidav Sun 27.98.17 Holidav 90 Mon t6.10.17 Last

Sun 09.07.17 Holidav E1 Mon 28.0817 Tue 17.10.17

25 Mon 0.07.17 5B Tue 29.08. Wed 18.10.17

26 Tue 1.07 17 59 Wed 30.08.17 Last date for End Sem.Exam. Reo. with fees Thu 19.10.17

27 Wed 2.07.17 bU Thu 31.08.17 Unit-lV End Fri 20.10.17

28 Thu 3.07.17 ol Fri 01.09.17 Unit-V Starts Sat 21.10:17 Holid;
29 Fri 4,07 Sat 02.09.17 Holidav-Bakrid Sun 22.',t0.17

Sat 5.07.17 Holidav Sun 03.09.17 Holiday 91 Mon 23.10.17 End Semester Theorv Exam

Sun 6.07.17 Holiday 6l Mon 04 09. lntemal Testll (Sub-1); (Sub-2) 92 Tue 24.10.17

30 Mon 7.07 17 Unit-ll End 63 Tue 05.09. lnternal Test-ll (Sub-3) : (Sub4) 93 Wed 2s1017
31 Tue 18.07.17 Unit-lll Starts 64 Wed 06.09. lnternal Test-ll (Sub-5) ; {Sub-6} 94 Thu 26.10.17
aa Wed 19.07.17 lnternal Test-l (Sub-1) : (Sub-2) 65 Thu 07.09. 95 Fri 27.10.17

33 Thu 20.07.17 lnternal Testl (Sub-3): (Sub 4) oo Fri 08.09. Sat 28.10:t7 Holidav

34 Fri 21.07 .17 lnternal Tesll (Sub-S) : {Sub$) Sat 09.09.17 Holidav Sun 29.10.17 Holidav

Sat 22.07.17 Holidav Sun 10.09.17 Holidav 96 Mon 30.10.17 \+\
Sun 23.07.17 Holidav 67 Mon 11.09.17 97 Tue 31.10.17

Mon 24.07.17 68 lue 12.09.17 9B Wed 01 .11.17

Cumulative Working Days Note: 1. Syllabus for the Test : Test-l -Unill
2.PatternoftheTest a) lnternal Test

& ll : Test-ll - Unit-lll & lV. : Model Exam.- Full Syllabus

: 90minutesduration-PartA: 10x'1 =10; B:8x2=16, C:2x12=24l.lax. Marks.-50. A+n
"tt"




